10.

Position

Fire Technology Instructor Adj & OL Instructor,

Adj & OL Instructor
Adj & OL Instructor
Adj & OL Instructor
Adj & OL Instructor
Adj & OL Instructor
Adj & OL Instructor
Adj & OL Instructor
Adj & OL Instructor

Adj & OL Instructor

Adj & OL Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Department

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Total Wages
$75,225

$18,239

$16,110

$14,352

$13,455

$9.419

$6,279

$1,819

$37

$11



