	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Technology Instructor	Adj & OL Instructor, Adj & OL Instructor	Cabrillo Community College District	Fire Technology	\$75,225
2.	Adj & OL Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Fire Technology	\$18,239
3.	Adj & OL Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Fire Technology	\$16,110
4.	Adj & OL Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Fire Technology	\$14,352
5.	Adj & OL Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Fire Technology	\$13,455
6.	Adj & OL Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Fire Technology	\$9,419
7.	Adj & OL Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Fire Technology	\$6,279
8.	Adj & OL Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Fire Technology	\$1,819
9.	Adj & OL Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Fire Technology	\$37
10.	Adj & OL Instructor		Cabrillo Community College District	Fire Technology	\$11